ARAB UNITY SCHOOL
Private School - English Medium

P.O. Box 10563- RASHIDIYA

DUBAI, UAE

Tel: (9714) 2886226/7

E-mail: auschool@eim.ae
website:http://www.arabunityschool.ae
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

Winter Term 2024

First Day of Term One Monday, 26th August 2024
Prophet’s Birthday* Monday, 16th September 2024

Half Term Mon - Fri, 14th - 18th October 2024
UAE National Day Mon - Tue, 2nd - 3rd December 2024
Last Day of Term One Friday, 13th December 2024

Spring Term 2025

First Day of Term Two Monday, 6th January 2025
Ramadan Starts* Thursday, 27th February 2025
HalfTerm Mon - Tue, 3rd - 4th March 2025
Staff INSET Days Wed - Fri, 19th - 21st March 2025
Last Day of Term Two Friday, 21st March 2025

Eid Al Fitr Holiday* Mon - Tue, 31 March - 1st April 2025

Summer Term 2025

First Day of Term Three Monday, 7th April 2025

Fid Al Adha Holidays* Thu - Fri, 5th - 6th June 2025
Islamic New Year* Thursday, 26th June 2025
Last Day of Term Three Friday, 27th June 2025

*Actual dates are subject to change
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